Position Other Positions Held

Pre K Teacher

Instructional Aide

Cafeteria Cook & Custodian
Cafeteria Manager/Cook
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Janitorial

Instructional Aide

Bus Driver

K-12 Education Entity

Oak Run Elementary
Oak Run Elementary
Oak Run Elementary
Oak Run Elementary
Oak Run Elementary
Oak Run Elementary
Oak Run Elementary
Oak Run Elementary
Oak Run Elementary

Department

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

Total Wages

$17,530
$16,415
$16,353
$15,661
$11,712
$7,141
$5,834
$3,530
$2,582

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,442
$2,318
$2,364
$2,271
$1,338
$955
$0
$476
$359



