Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pre K Teacher		Oak Run Elementary	Classified	\$17,530	\$6,442
Instructional Aide		Oak Run Elementary	Classified	\$16,415	\$2,318
Cafeteria Cook & Custodian		Oak Run Elementary	Classified	\$16,353	\$2,364
Cafeteria Manager/Cook		Oak Run Elementary	Classified	\$15,661	\$2,271
Instructional Aide		Oak Run Elementary	Classified	\$11,712	\$1,338
Instructional Aide		Oak Run Elementary	Classified	\$7,141	\$955
Janitorial		Oak Run Elementary	Classified	\$5,834	\$0
Instructional Aide		Oak Run Elementary	Classified	\$3,530	\$476
Bus Driver		Oak Run Elementary	Classified	\$2,582	\$359